

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 05-0824 Version: 1 Name: Temporary Street Lighting Change Project

Type: ORA Resolution Status: Sunset

File created: 10/5/2005 In control: *Public Works Committee

Title: Subject: Temporary Street Lighting Change Project

From: Public Works Agency

Recommendation: Adopt The Following Pieces Of Legislation:

1) An Agency Resolution Authorizing The Contribution And Appropriation Of Redevelopment Agency Funds To The City Of Oakland Under The Cooperation Agreement In The Amount Of \$25,000.00 For Temporary Street Lighting Change Project On 69th, 70th And 71st Avenues Between International Boulevard And San Leandro Street In The Coliseum Redevelopment Project Area (TITLE CHANGE);

And

Sponsors: Oakland Public Works Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/6/2005	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	

Subject: Temporary Street Lighting Change Project

From: Public Works Agency

Recommendation: Adopt The Following Pieces Of Legislation:

1) An Agency Resolution Authorizing The Contribution And Appropriation Of Redevelopment Agency Funds To The City Of Oakland Under The Cooperation Agreement In The Amount Of \$25,000.00 For Temporary Street Lighting Change Project On 69th, 70th And 71st Avenues Between International Boulevard And San Leandro Street In The Coliseum Redevelopment Project Area (TITLE CHANGE); And